Individual Best Times (All Time)

Ellis Martin - (1168273) - Basildon and Phoenix SC - 200 Breaststroke - Short Course

Performance Graph

Swims in Time Order

Time
3:40.45
3:46.23
3:57.58
4:01.22
4:04.56

Swims in Date Order

Time

3:46.23
3:40.45
3:57.58
4:01.22
4:04.56

Copyright 2024

WA Pts

161
149
129
123
118

WA Pts

149
161
129
123
118

Round

I I T I T

Round

I I T I T

Date

20/12/15
25/09/16
14/03/15
26/10/14
11/05/14

Date

25/09/16
20/12/15
14/03/15
26/10/14
11/05/14

Meet

Basildon & Phoenix Last Chance County Qualifier
BPSC Season Opener

Basildon & Phoenix SC Spring Time Trial Event
Basildon & Phoenix Autumn Meet

Braintree & Bocking Spring Festival

Meet

BPSC Season Opener

Basildon & Phoenix Last Chance County Qualifier
Basildon & Phoenix SC Spring Time Trial Event
Basildon & Phoenix Autumn Meet

Braintree & Bocking Spring Festival

Venue

Basildon
Basildon
Basildon
Basildon

Braintree

Venue

Basildon
Basildon
Basildon
Basildon

Braintree

Page1/1

Drag to Zoom, right click to reset.

Club Swam Under Level

Basildon Ph 3
Basildon Ph 2
3
3
Basildon Ph 3

Club Swam Under Level

Basildon Ph 2
Basildon Ph 3
3
3
Basildon Ph 3

Powered By SPORTSYSTEMS



