Ellis Martin - (1168273) - Basildon and Phoenix SC - 200 Breaststroke - Short Course

Performance Graph

Drag to Zoom, right click to reset.

## Swims in Time Order

Time	WA Pts	Round	Date	Meet	Venue	Club Swam Under	Level
3:40.45	161	Н	20/12/15	Basildon & Phoenix Last Chance County Qualifier	Basildon	Basildon Ph	3
3:46.23	149	Н	25/09/16	BPSC Season Opener	Basildon	Basildon Ph	2
3:57.58	129	Н	14/03/15	Basildon & Phoenix SC Spring Time Trial Event	Basildon		3
4:01.22	123	Н	26/10/14	Basildon & Phoenix Autumn Meet	Basildon		3
4:04.56	118	Н	11/05/14	Braintree & Bocking Spring Festival	Braintree	Basildon Ph	3

## Swims in Date Order

Time	WA Pts	Round	Date	Meet	Venue	Club Swam Under	Level
3:46.23	149	Н	25/09/16	BPSC Season Opener	Basildon	Basildon Ph	2
3:40.45	161	Н	20/12/15	Basildon & Phoenix Last Chance County Qualifier	Basildon	Basildon Ph	3
3:57.58	129	Н	14/03/15	Basildon & Phoenix SC Spring Time Trial Event	Basildon		3
4:01.22	123	Н	26/10/14	Basildon & Phoenix Autumn Meet	Basildon		3
4:04.56	118	Н	11/05/14	Braintree & Bocking Spring Festival	Braintree	Basildon Ph	3